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1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)

12)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)

List of Unusable Items
AJ/C Scrap

7.5 Ton Package A/C Indoor & Outdoor
7.5 Ton Package A/C indoor with compressor
4 Ton Ductable A/C indoor and outdoor
2 Ton Split A/C indoor & outdoor
Blower Section (16 Ton A/C)

Panel Board 7.5 Ton

Aluminium Condenser Coil

Condenser fan meter

Old G.I Duct

Compressor 1.5 Ton A/C

Blower with motor (4 Ton A/C)

Window A/C 1.5 Ton

List of Unusable Items
Electrical Section

Electronics tube frame (4 ft.)

Ordinary tube frame (4 ft.)

Electronics tube frame ( 2 ft.)

Focus lamp-Metal

Double tube fitting frame (4 ft.)

Double tube fitting outer glass-Plastic (4 ft.)
18” Exhaust fan

Emergency lamp

01 No.

01 No.

01 No.

01 No.

01 No.

03 Nos.

04 Nos.

02 Nos.

10 Mtr.

02 Nos.

01 No.

01 No.

07 Nos.
20 Nos.
11 Nos.
25 Nos.
09 Nos.
04 Nos.
01 No.

04 Nos.



9) Dimmer 5 KVA - 01 No.

10)  Isolator 63 A 4 Pole(Metal Body) - 01 No.

11) TPN 63 A old type (Metal Body) - 03 Nos.

12)  TPN 63 A new type (Metal Body) - 02 Nos.

13)  TPN 32 A new type(Metal Body) - 01 No.

14)  DP Switch 16 A (Metal Body) - 01 No.

15)  Capacitor 15 KVAR (Old) - 01 No.

16)  Capacitor 3 KVAR (Old) - 01 No.

17)  Transformer breather - 01 No.

18) 3 Phase 4 Wire Energy meter - 01 No.

19) Battery 12V SFX - 03 Nos.

20)  Battery 12 VV 40 Ah tubular - 03 Nos.

21)  Battery 24V heavy duty - 02 Nos.

22) LED PANEL LIGHT 3w - 05 Nos.

23)  Fire Extinguisher 2 Kg.(Old) - 04 Nos.

24)  Fire Extinguisher 5 Kg. (Old) - 02 Nos.

25)  18W Street light body (CFL) - 17 Nos.

26)  Electronics Chock (36W) - 10 Nos.

27)  Ordinary Chock (40W) - 26 Nos.

28)  Ceiling fan motor (Old) - 10 Nos.

29)  Wall fan (Old) - 01 No.
30)  3x6 m™ Aluminium Armed cable (Approximate) - 110 Mtr.
31) 1000 W Halogen light cast iron body (without bulb) - 08 Nos.
32) 15 HP 3 Phase Inductor motor - 01 No.
33)  Castiron Bench saw with 3 phase motor - 01 No.
34)  Drilling machine stand (Cast iron) - 01 No.

Damaged Equipments (OQutdoor Unit)

1) Wood Track - 6% Bit
2) Box-Big - 1 No.
3) Water Can (Plastic) - 10 Nos.



4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)

26)
27)
28)

29)
30)
31)
32)

HMI Band over

2 KV Band over

Tin Sheet

Clamp-Big

Junior light(Body)

2 KV Light (Body)
Sungun light

Dinky Dinky

Old Baby

2 KV Aluminum Stand
Baby Stand

Kinoflo 4 Bank Body
Ladder (Iron)

Wood Stool

Kino Box

Table (Wood)

Iron Stand

Inverter

Camera Battery Charger
Step up

Cable (Damaged)

16 sq.mm Four Wire Copper )

Flexible Cable

MRF Super Miller 99 9.00-20

Jet RIB 9.00-20
FM Super 9.00-20

CEAT FM Sleek 9.00-20

Modistone 7.50-20

MRF Super Miler 7.50-20

Ceat S.T 64 7.50-20

7 Nos.

2 Nos.

1 Piece
153 Nos.
Nos.
Nos.
No.
No.
No.
Nos.
Nos.
Nos.
No.
6 Nos.
2 Nos.
1 No.
1 No.
1 No.
6 Nos.
1 No.
10 Nos.

P W M O L P P N O

90 Mtr.
4 Nos.
1 No.
1 No.

2 Nos.
1 No.
1 No.
1 No.



1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

Damage Construction/Plumbing/General Items

15 HP Multi stage pump set

3” Full way Valve

15 HP Multi stage pump set

5 HP Mono block pump set
Damaged plumbing, general scrap

1 No. (Store)

1 No.

1 No. (Punchakkari pump house)
1 No.

1 Load
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